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CLASS - VII 

2025-26 
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SUBJECT – ENGLISH (VII) 

Exam Subject 
Ch. 

No. 
Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

READER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

The Woman on Platform No.8 

New Medicine of Tom 

The Echoing Green 

Robinson Crusoe Builds a Home 

G
R

A
M

M
A

R
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Nouns 

Countable & Uncountable Noun 

Pronouns  

Adjectives  

Articles  

Verbs : Function & Kind 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

READER 

5 

6 

7 

8 

The Ransom of Red Chief 

Travel  

The Selfish Gaint 

Festival of Eid 
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G
R

A
M

M
A

R
 

 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Modal Auxiliaries  

Transtive & IntransitiveVerb 

Finite & Infinite Verb 

Subject-Verb Agreement 

The Present Tense 

The Past Tense 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

 

SUBJECT – ENGLISH (VII) 

Exam Subject 
Ch. 

No. 
Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 A

ss
es

sm
en

t-
2
 READER 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Where the Mind is Without Fear 

The Tree Woman of India 

Gulliver in Brabdingnag 

In the Bazaars of Hyderabad 

GRAMMAR 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Future Tense 

Adverbs  

Active & Passive Voice 

Preposition  

Conjuctions  

Direct & Indirect Speech 
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A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 
READER 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Three Questions   

The Kabuliwala 

The Cloud 

Rain Water Harvesting 

 

 

  GRAMMAR 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Phrases  

Clauses 

Sentences 

Questions Tag 

Vocabulary 

Writing 

Reading Comprehension  

 

SUBJECT – HINDI (VII) 

Exam Subject 
Ch. 

No. 
Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 A

ss
es

sm
en

t-
1

 

READER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

जागयण गीत (कविता) 
मभठाई िारा (कहानी) 
भेये वऩता पे्रभचॊद (सॊस्भयण) 
ऩहरी चकू (व्मॊग्म रेख) 

GRAMMAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

बाषा औय मरवऩ 
िणण-विचाय 
शब्द-यचना:सॊधध 
शब्द-विचाय 
शब्द-यचना ; उऩसगण, प्रत्मम, सभास  
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H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

READER 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

पूर के फोर (कविता) 

सनुहया भयुगा, कारा फॊदय औय रार अभरुद का ऩेड़  

स्िाभी वििेकानॊद का ऩत्र  

स्िामबभानी नगा मिुती उरऩूी के देश भें (रयऩोताणज) 

धचड़ड़मा (कविता) 

हहम्भती सभेुया (पे्रयक कहानी) 

GRAMMAR 

 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

शब्द-बॊडाय 
सॊज्ञा 
सॊज्ञा के विकायी तत्ि 
सिणनाभ 
विशेषण 
क्रिमा 
कार तथा िाच्म 

Including the syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

SUBJECT – HINDI (VII) 

Exam Subject Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

READER 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

उत्तयाखॊड का एक गाॉि ; (यैतोरी) 
भातबृमूभ का भान (नाटक) 
बक्तत-ऩदािरी (कविता) 
रड़की (कहानी) 
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GRAMMAR 

 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

 

अव्मम 

िातम-विचाय 
ितणनी एिॊ िातम-यचना की अशवुिमाॉ 
वियाभ-धचन्ह 
भहुािये एिॊ रोकोक्ततमाॉ 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

Reader 

15 

16 

17 

18 

कभणमोगी डा०ए०ऩी०जे० अब्दरु कराभ (जीिनी) 
अऩनेऩन की फात (ननफॊध) 
साॉझ (विदेशी कहानी) 
अॉधधमाय ढरकय ही यहेगा (कविता) 

Grammar 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

अऩहठत गदमाॊश 

अऩहठत ऩदमाॊश 

ऩत्र-रेखन 

सॊिाद-रेखन 

सचूना-रेखन 

विज्ञाऩन-रेखन 

कहानी- रेखन 

अनचु्छेद-रेखन 

ननफॊध-रेखन (अभ्मास प्रऩत्र) (अभ्मास प्रऩत्र) 
Including the syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 

 

SUBJECT – MATHS (VII) 

Exam Less. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Integers 

Fraction 

Decimals 

Rational Numbers 

Exponents 



7 
 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Algebric Expressions 

Linear Equations in one variable 

Ratio & Proportion 

Unitary Method 

Percentage 

 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessmment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 A

ss
es

sm
en

t-
2

 11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Profit and Loss 

Sinple Interest 

Line & Angles  

Properties of Parallel line 

Properties of Triangle 

Confruence 

Constructions 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

 

Reflection and Rotational Symmentry 

Three Dimensional Shapes 

Mensuration 

Collection and Organisation of Data 

Bar Graphs 

Probability 

 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessmment-2 
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SUBJECT – SCIENCE (VII) 

Exam Ch. No. Lesson Name 
P

er
io

d
ic

 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Nutrition in Plants 

Nutrition in Animals 

Heat 

Acids, Bases and Salts 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

5 

6 

7 

 

 

Physical and Chemical Changes 

Respiration in Organism 

Transportation in Plants and Animals 

 

 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

8 

9 

10 

 

Reproduction in Plants 

Motion and Times 

Electric Current and its effects 

 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

11 

12 

13 

Light 

Forest: Our Lifeline 

Waste Water Story 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 
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SUBJECT – SOCIAL SCIENCE (VII) 

Exam Sub Ln. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

History 

1 

 

2 

Tracing changes: Who, Where and 

How? 

New Kings and Kingdoms 

Civics 1 Democracy 

Geography 

 

1 

 

 

 Our Environment 

 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

History 

2 

3 

 

Medieval Kings and Kingdoms 

The Delhi Sultanate 

 

Civics 

2 

3 

 

Equality 

Institution Representation of 

Democracy 

Geography 

 

2 

3 

 

 

 

Inside the Earth 

Our changing Earth 

 

 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 
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SUBJECT – SOCIAL SCIENCE (VII) 

Exam Sub Ln. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

History 

 

4 

5 

 

 

The Mughal Empire 

Tribal Society in the Medieval Period 

 

Civics 
4 

5 

The State Government 

Role of the Government in Health 

Geography 

4 

5 

 

Air 

Water  

 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a

m
 History 

6 

7 

8 

 

Reaching God through devotion  

Emergence of Religious Cultures 

Decline of Mughal Empire and 

Emergence of New States 

 

Civics 

6 

7 

8 

 

Gender Discrimination 

Understanding Media and Advertising 

Markets Around us 
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Geography 

6 

 

 

7 

 

Human Environment Ineteractions – 

The tropical and Sub – Tropical 

Region 

Life in Desert Regions 

 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 

 

SUBJECT – COMPUTER (VII) 

Exam Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 

1 

2 

Number System  

App Development 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 3 

4 

5 

Advanced Feature of Excel 2016 

Coding and Flow Chart 

Advanced MakeCode Arcode 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

6 

7 

8 

Field Where Robots are Used 

Exploring Math with Coding 

Exploring Science with Coding-1 



12 
 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

9 

10 

11 

Exploring Science with Coding-2 

AI in Real World 

Textual Coding 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 

 

SUBJECT – G.K. (VII) 

Exam Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t

-1
 6 to 27 

 

Unit pg. no. 06 to 27  

 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

06 to 27 

56 to 63 

Unit pg. no. 06 to 27  

NEP Based & Current Affairs 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t

-2
 29 to 51 

 

Unit pg. no. 29 to 51  

 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

28 to 51 

 

64 to 104 

 

Unit pg. no. 28 to 51  

NEP Based & Current Affairs 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 
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SUBJECT – SANSKRIT (VII) 

Exam Ch. No. Lesson Name 
P

er
io

d
ic

 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
  

1 

2 

3 

 

lqHkkf’krkfu 

nqcZqf)% fou”;fr 

LokoyEcue~ 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 4 

5 

6 

if.Mrk jekckbZ 

lnkpkj% 

ladYi% flf)nk;d% 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

8 

9 

10 

11 

f=o.kZ% /ot% 

vgefi f|ky;a xfe’;kfe 

fo”ocU/kqRoe~ 

leok;ksfg nqt;% 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

12 

13 

14 

 

fo|k/kue~ 

ve`ra laLd`re~ 

ykyuxhre~ 

 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 
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SUBJECT – URDU (VII) 

Exam Ch. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

1
 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 حمد )نظم(

 مدینہ منورہ

 نعت رسول )نظم(

 ورزش

ور کھیل )نظم(  علم ا

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

 دھوکے باز دوست

 مٹی کا دیا )نظم(

گ کی تلاش   آ

 بہار کا زمانہ )نظم( 

ور اس کی دیکھ بھال  صحت ا

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 

P
er

io
d

ic
 

A
ss

es
sm

en
t-

2
 

1 1 

12 

13 

1 4 

)نظم( ملیریا  

 ٹیپو سلطان

ں )نظم(  عزم جوا

 چاند کی دنیا

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

 سورج )نظم(

رالحکومت  دہلی: ہمارا دا

 قومی ترانہ )نظم(

 مرزا غالب

دی نڈے مجاہد آزا منگل پا  

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 
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SUBJECT – Art (VII) 

 
Exam Pg. No. Lesson Name 

P
er

io
d

ic
 A

ss
es

sm
en

t-
1

 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Concept of Art 

Introduction to Art, Materials & Techniques 

Elements of Art 

Horizon Line and Eye Level 

Light and Shade 

Techniques of Different Patterns 

Colour Chart 

Still Life Introduction 

Still Life Pen Drawing 

Still Life Pencil Shading 

Still Life Pencil Shading 

Still Life Coloured Pencils 

Still Life Watercolour 

Doodle Art Intrduction 

Doodle Art Practice 

H
a
lf

 Y
ea

rl
y
 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Fruits Study Pen Shading 

Fruits Study Pen Shading 

Fruits Study Pencil Shading 

Fruits Study Pencil Shading 

Fruits Study Coloured Pencils 

Fruits Study Watercolour 

Fruits Study Watercolour 

Vegetables Study Pen Shading 

Vegetables Study Pen Shading 

Vegetables Study Pencil Shading 

Vegetables Study Coloured Pencils 

Vegetables Study Watercolour 

Vegetables Study Watercolour 

Leaf Study Introduction 

Leaf Study Pen Drawing 

Leaf Study Pencil Shading 

Leaf Study Coloured Pencil/ Watercolour 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1 
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P
er

io
d

ic
 A

ss
es

sm
en

t-
2

 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Flowers Study Pencil Shading 

Flowers Study Coloured Pencils 

Flowers Study Watercolour 

Birds Study Pencil Shading 

Birds Study Coloured Pencils 

Birds Study Watercolour 

Animals Study Pencil Shading 

Animals Study Coloured Pencils 

Animals Study Watercolour 

Trees Study Pen Drawing 

Trees Study Pencil Shading 

Trees Study Watercolour 

A
n

n
u

a
l 

E
x
a
m

 

51 

52-53 

54-55 

56 

57-58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

Landscape Introduction 

Landscape Water Colour 

Landscape Pastel Colour 

Landscape Pencil Shading 

Parts of Face Coloured Pencils 

Body Parts Hands Study 

Body Parts Feet Study 

Portarit Coloured Pencils 

Portarit Watercolour 

CRAFT Folding Paper Flowers 

CRAFT Basket of Flowers 

CRAFT 3D Goldfish Bowl 

CRAFT Mini Beach 

CRAFT Paper Bowl Jellyfish 

CRAFT Paper Plate Sailboat 

CRAFT Changing Weather Picture 

CRAFT Rainbow Suncatcher 

FRESCO Mural Painting 

About The Great Artist: Nalini Malani 

Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2 
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Little Flower Group Of School      

 
 
   LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL 
      SIKATIYA, MAU. 9455627566    
            
      LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL 
      NIZAMUDDINPURA, MAU  9628383619 
 

      LITTLE FLOWER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL          
      MAU-BALLIA ROAD, KHALISPUR. 7270875310 
             
      LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL 
      KIRIHARAPUR, BALLIA. 9554796642 
 
 
      LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL 
      BANGAWAN, GHOSI, MAU. 6392634143 
             
      AZAD HIND P.G. COLLEGE 
      SIKATIYA, MAU.  9616347020 
    
      AZAD HIND INTER COLLEGE 
      SIKATIYA, MAU. 9451127132 
   
       SONA DEVI MAHA VIDYALAYA 
       KIRIHARAPUR, BALLIA. 8874801712 
            
     
 

“KNOWLEDGE IS POWER” 
 

‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡‡ 

 

2 
0 
2 
4

2

5 

 

Children are 

the eyes of 

nation, 

education is 

the power of 

eyes. 


