E: 71616

E: 71616

E: 71616

E: 71616

E: 71616 Affiliation No. 2133478 School Code: 71616 Affiliated to CBSE (New Delhi) **SYLLABUS SESSION 2025-26 CLASS - VII** Name:..... Adm. No: ...... Roll No:..... Address.....

Education is the movement from darkness to light.

## SUBJECT – ENGLISH (VII)

Exam	Subject	Ch. No.	Lesson Name
Periodic Assessment-1	GRAMMAR	1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6	The Woman on Platform No.8  New Medicine of Tom  The Echoing Green  Robinson Crusoe Builds a Home  Nouns  Countable & Uncountable Noun  Pronouns  Adjectives  Articles  Verbs: Function & Kind
Half Yearly	READER	5 6 7 8	The Ransom of Red Chief Travel The Selfish Gaint Festival of Eid

	7	Modal Auxiliaries
~	8	Transtive & IntransitiveVerb
GRAMMAR	9	Finite & Infinite Verb
(AM	10	Subject-Verb Agreement
GR	11	The Present Tense
	12	The Past Tense
Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1		

# SUBJECT – ENGLISH (VII)

Exam	Subject	Ch. No.	Lesson Name
		9	Where the Mind is Without Fear
	READER	10	The Tree Woman of India
1t-2	READER	11	Gulliver in Brabdingnag
Periodic Assessment-2		12	In the Bazaars of Hyderabad
ses		13	Future Tense
AS		14	Adverbs
odic	GRAMMAR	15	Active & Passive Voice
eric		16	Preposition
Ь		17	Conjuctions
		18	Direct & Indirect Speech

		13	Three Questions
ual nm	READER	14	The Kabuliwala
Annual Exam	READER	15	The Cloud
F		16	Rain Water Harvesting
		19	Phrases
	GRAMMAR	20	Clauses
		21	Sentences
		22	Questions Tag
		23	Vocabulary
		24	Writing
		25	Reading Comprehension

## SUBJECT – HINDI (VII)

Exam	Subject	Ch. No.	Lesson Name
ment-1	READER	1 2 3 4	जागरण गीत (कविता) मिठाई वाला (कहानी) मेरे पिता प्रेमचंद (संस्मरण) पहली चूक (व्यंग्य लेख)
Periodic Assessment-1	GRAMMAR	1 2 3 4 5	भाषा और लिपि वर्ण-विचार शब्द-रचना:संधि शब्द-विचार शब्द-रचना ; उपसर्ग, प्रत्यय, समास

	READER	5 6 7 8 9	फूल के बोल (कविता) सुनहरा मुरगा, काला बंदर और लाल अमरुद का पेड़ स्वामी विवेकानंद का पत्र स्वाभिमानी नगा युवती उलूपी के देश में (रिपोर्ताज) चिड़िया (कविता) हिम्मती सुमेरा (प्रेरक कहानी)
Half Yearly	GRAMMAR	6 7 8 9 10 11 12	शब्द-भंडार संज्ञा संज्ञा के विकारी तत्व सर्वनाम विशेषण क्रिया काल तथा वाच्य
	Including the syll	abus of	Periodic Assessment-1

# SUBJECT – HINDI (VII)

Exam	Subject	Ch. No.	Lesson Name
Periodic Assessment-2	READER	11 12 13 14	उत्तराखंड का एक गाँव ; (रैतोली) मातृभूमि का मान (नाटक) भक्ति-पदावली (कविता) लड़की (कहानी)

	GRAMMAR	13 14 15 16 17	अव्यय वाक्य-विचार वर्तनी एवं वाक्य-रचना की अशुद्धियाँ विराम-चिन्ह मुहावरे एवं लोकोक्तियाँ
Annual Exam	Reader	15 16 17 18	कर्मयोगी डा॰ए॰पी॰जे॰ अब्दुल कलाम (जीवनी) अपनेपन की बात (निबंध) साँझ (विदेशी कहानी) अँधियार ढलकर ही रहेगा (कविता)
	Grammar	18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	अपिठत गद्यांश अपिठत पद्यांश पत्र-लेखन संवाद-लेखन स्वान-लेखन विज्ञापन-लेखन कहानी- लेखन अनुच्छेद-लेखन निबंध-लेखन (अभ्यास प्रपत्र)

# SUBJECT – MATHS (VII)

Exam	Less. No.	Lesson Name
Periodic Assessment-1	1 2 3 4 5	Integers Fraction Decimals Rational Numbers Exponents

	6	Algebric Expressions	
<b>y</b> l	7	Linear Equations in one variable	
ear	8	Ratio & Proportion	
, Xe	9	Unitary Method	
Half Yearly	10	Percentage	
F			
	Including the	Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1	
2	11	Profit and Loss	
ent-	12	Sinple Interest	
Periodic Assessment-2	13	Line & Angles	
\sse	14	Properties of Parallel line	
lic A	15	Properties of Triangle	
rioc	16	Confruence	
Pe	17	Constructions	
	18	Reflection and Rotational Symmentry	
	19	Three Dimensional Shapes	
am	20	Mensuration	
Ex	21	Collection and Organisation of Data	
Annual Exam	22	Bar Graphs	
Am	23	Probability	
	Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2		

## SUBJECT – SCIENCE (VII)

Exam	Ch. No.	Lesson Name
1	1	Nutrition in Plants
Periodic Assessment-1	2	Nutrition in Animals
riod	3	Heat
Pel	4	
Ą	4	Acids, Bases and Salts
	5	Physical and Chemical Changes
ly .	6	Respiration in Organism
Half Yearly	7	Transportation in Plants and Animals
ılf Y		
Ha		
	Including th	e Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1
Periodic Assessment-2 01 06 08		Reproduction in Plants
		Motion and Times
essr	10	Electric Current and its effects
P		
am	11	Light
Ex	12	Forest: Our Lifeline
ınal	13	Waste Water Story
Annual Exam		
, i	Including th	e Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2

## SUBJECT – SOCIAL SCIENCE (VII)

Exam	Sub	Ln. No.	Lesson Name
ic nt-1	History	2	Tracing changes: Who, Where and How?  New Kings and Kingdoms
eriod	Civics	1	Democracy
Periodic Assessment-1	Geography	1	Our Environment
	History	2 3	Medieval Kings and Kingdoms The Delhi Sultanate
Half Yearly	Civics	2 3	Equality Institution Representation of Democracy
Ξ.	Geography	2 3	Inside the Earth Our changing Earth
	Including th	e Syllabus o	of Periodic Assessment-1

# SUBJECT – SOCIAL SCIENCE (VII)

Exam	Sub	Ln. No.	Lesson Name
: (t-2	History	4 5	The Mughal Empire Tribal Society in the Medieval Period
Periodic Assessment-2	Civics	4 5	The State Government Role of the Government in Health
	Geography	4 5	Air Water
Annual Exam	History	6 7 8	Reaching God through devotion  Emergence of Religious Cultures  Decline of Mughal Empire and  Emergence of New States
Annu	Civics	6 7 8	Gender Discrimination Understanding Media and Advertising Markets Around us

	6	Human Environment Ineteractions –
		The tropical and Sub – Tropical
Geography		Region
	7	Life in Desert Regions
Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2		

# SUBJECT – COMPUTER (VII)

Exam	Ch. No.	Lesson Name
Periodic Assessment-1	1 2	Number System App Development
Half Yearly	3 4 5	Advanced Feature of Excel 2016 Coding and Flow Chart Advanced MakeCode Arcode
	Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1	
Periodic Assessment-	6 7 8	Field Where Robots are Used Exploring Math with Coding Exploring Science with Coding-1

nnual Exam	9 10 11	Exploring Science with Coding-2 AI in Real World Textual Coding
A	Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2	

# SUBJECT – G.K. (VII)

Exam	Ch. No.	Lesson Name	
Periodic Assessment -1	6 to 27	Unit pg. no. 06 to 27	
Half Yearly	06 to 27 56 to 63	Unit pg. no. 06 to 27  NEP Based & Current Affairs	
	Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1		
Periodic Assessment -2	29 to 51	Unit pg. no. 29 to 51	
Annual Exam	28 to 51 64 to 104	Unit pg. no. 28 to 51  NEP Based & Current Affairs	
	Including th	e Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2	

## SUBJECT – SANSKRIT (VII)

Exam	Ch. No.	Lesson Name
Periodic Assessment-1	1 2 3	सुभाषितानि दुर्बुद्धिः विनश्यति स्वावलम्बनम्
Half Yearly	4 5 6 Including t	पण्डिता रमाबाई सदाचारः संकल्पः सिद्धिदायकः he Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1
Periodic Assessment-2	8 9 10 11	त्रिवर्णः ध्वजः अहमपि द्यालयं गमिष्यामि विश्वबन्धुत्वम् समवायोहि दुजयः
Annual Exam	12 13 14 Including t	विद्याधनम् अमृतं संस्कृतम् लालनगीतम् :he Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2

## SUBJECT – URDU (VII)

Exam	Ch. No.	Lesson Name	
1	1	حد (نظم)	
lic ent-	2	مديبته منوره	
Periodic Assessment-1	3	حمد(نظم) مدینهٔ منوره نعت رسول(نظم) ورزش	
Pe	4	ورزش	
<b>V</b>	5	علم اور تھیل ( نظم )	
	6	وروس علم اور کھیل (نظم) دھوکے ہاز دوست د	
<del>Į,</del>	7	مٹی کا دیا (تظم)	
Half Yearly	8	آ گ کی تلاش	
alf S	9	بہار کازمانہ ( نظم )	
H.	10	صحت اور اس کی دیکیر بھال	
	Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1		
-5	11	ر لفار	
dic	12	العيريار م)	
erio	13	پیوسلطان مدید دید لانظ	
Periodic Assessment-2	14	او کرم اور م	
	1.5	مليريا( نظم ) ثيبوسلطان عزم جوال( نظم ) چاند کی دنیا سورج ( نظم )	
g	15	سورت( م) د بلی:هارادارا لحکومت	
3xar	16		
ial F	17	قومی ترانه ( نظم ) مر زاغالب	
Annual Exam	18 19	مر راعاب مجاہد آزادی منگل یانڈے	
<b>∀</b>		e Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2	
	Will 6		

# SUBJECT – Art (VII)

Exam	Pg. No.	Lesson Name		
	5	Concept of Art		
	6	Introduction to Art, Materials & Techniques		
	7	Elements of Art		
<u> </u>	10	Horizon Line and Eye Level		
Periodic Assessment-1	11	Light and Shade		
, m	12	Techniques of Different Patterns		
ess	13	Colour Chart		
\SS	14	Still Life Introduction		
c A	15	Still Life Pen Drawing		
dio	16	Still Life Pencil Shading		
rio	17	Still Life Pencil Shading		
Pe	18	Still Life Coloured Pencils		
	19	Still Life Watercolour		
	20	Doodle Art Intrduction		
	21	Doodle Art Practice		
	22	Fruits Study Pen Shading		
	23	Fruits Study Pen Shading		
	24	Fruits Study Pencil Shading		
	25	Fruits Study Pencil Shading		
	26	Fruits Study Coloured Pencils		
	27	Fruits Study Watercolour		
	28	Fruits Study Watercolour		
Half Yearly	29	Vegetables Study Pen Shading		
ea	30	Vegetables Study Pen Shading		
f Y	31	Vegetables Study Pencil Shading		
[a]í	32	Vegetables Study Coloured Pencils		
H	33	Vegetables Study Watercolour		
	34	Vegetables Study Watercolour		
	35	Leaf Study Introduction		
	36	Leaf Study Pen Drawing		
	37	Leaf Study Pencil Shading		
	38	Leaf Study Coloured Pencil/ Watercolour		
	Including t	the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-1		

Periodic Assessment-2	39	Flowers Study Pencil Shading		
	40	Flowers Study Coloured Pencils		
	41	Flowers Study Watercolour		
ne	42	Birds Study Pencil Shading		
SSI	43	Birds Study Coloured Pencils		
sse	44	Birds Study Watercolour		
As	45	Animals Study Pencil Shading		
lic	46	Animals Study Coloured Pencils		
ioc	47	Animals Study Watercolour		
er	48	Trees Study Pen Drawing		
H	49	Trees Study Pencil Shading		
	50	Trees Study Watercolour		
	51	Landscape Introduction		
	52-53	Landscape Water Colour		
	54-55	Landscape Pastel Colour		
	56	Landscape Pencil Shading		
	57-58	Parts of Face Coloured Pencils		
	59	Body Parts Hands Study		
	60	Body Parts Feet Study		
n	61	Portarit Coloured Pencils		
кал	62	Portarit Watercolour		
É	63	CRAFT Folding Paper Flowers		
Annual Exam	64	CRAFT Basket of Flowers		
ıuı	65	CRAFT 3D Goldfish Bowl		
Ar	66	CRAFT Mini Beach		
,	67	CRAFT Paper Bowl Jellyfish		
	68	CRAFT Paper Plate Sailboat		
	69	CRAFT Changing Weather Picture		
	70	CRAFT Rainbow Suncatcher		
	71	FRESCO Mural Painting		
	72	About The Great Artist: Nalini Malani		
	Including the Syllabus of Periodic Assessment-2			

#### **Little Flower Group Of School**



LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL SIKATIYA, MAU. 9455627566

LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL NIZAMUDDINPURA, MAU 9628383619

LITTLE FLOWER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAU-BALLIA ROAD, KHALISPUR. 7270875310

LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL KIRIHARAPUR, BALLIA. 9554796642

LITTLE FLOWER CHILDREN SCHOOL BANGAWAN, GHOSI, MAU. 6392634143

AZAD HIND P.G. COLLEGE SIKATIYA, MAU. 9616347020

AZAD HIND INTER COLLEGE SIKATIYA, MAU. 9451127132

SONA DEVI MAHA VIDYALAYA KIRIHARAPUR, BALLIA. 8874801712

CHILDREN ARE
THE EYES OF
NATION,
EDUCATION IS
THE POWER OF
EYES.

"KNOWLEDGE IS POWER"

**\***